
(as at 3 Nov, 2012)

3-Nov-12 3-Nov-12 3-Nov-12 4-Nov-12 4-Nov-12 4-Nov-12
Saturday Saturday Saturday Sunday Sunday Sunday

4:5, 6:4, 2:3

5:6, 2:8

6:7, 4:10

10:5, 14:0

6:5, 7:3

5:8, 3:7

1:11, 3:6

9:6, 7:3

8:0, 4:9, 2:1

6:2, 5:6, 3:4

11:4, 12:0

7:7, 5:10

8:2, 8:4

7:6, 9:3

9:4, 6:4

1:10, 3:12

6:4, 2:7, 3:3, 2:0

7:5, 11:2

6:5, 5:5

7:8, 8:3, 1:2

4:9, 6:1, 2:1

10:2, 6:5

9:3, 0:9, 2:3

1:9, 6:6

6:6, 6:4

12:2, 8:2

5:4, 1:9, 2:4

3:7, 8:3, 7:1

6:8, 3:9

10:1, 10:5

5:4, 1:7, 0:5

8:7, 11:5

8:5, 11:2

8:4, 0:10, 5:0

0:8, 3:9

8:10, 0:11

3:9, 7:7

3:6, 11:4, 5:0

8:1, 8:1

1:10, 5:13

9:5, 5:8, 5:0

10:8, 3:8, 3:1

2:6, 5:8

2:12, 6:9
6

6:3, 5:2

6:5, 6:1

3:5, 6:7

3:8, 11:4, 2:1

7:7, 5:7

8:5, 5:4

1:8, 5:4, 4:1

13:1, 13:5

7:5, 7:3

11:0, 9:3

7:2, 6:5

9:2, 9:3

4:9, 6:10

9:2, 4:9, 5:0

Walkover

6:11, 10:4, 0:5

5:8, 5:7

5:3, 6:2

3:6, 4:5

Yunse Ha

HKLBA - A Thelma Sanday

NZ Clare McCaul

HKYDT Christina Yeung

FC Katherine Po

AUS

Candy Leung
2

Sandy Hazell

KBGC Elizabeth Cormack

Karen Woodside

MAC Nikki Lee

18

11

KBGC B6
11:30
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3

4
Sonia Bruce

Sonia Bruce
KBGC B5

11:30

Sonia Bruce

1

Crystal Li

KBGC A6
16:00

10

5

6

7

8

9

Amy Brenton

Judith Wason

Amy Brenton

23

24

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

64

61

40

29

30

31

32

58

Carla Odgers

50

49

HKCC

Andrea Chan

KBGC Danna Chiu

HKLBA - M Pinky Chan

Linda Pek

59

60

54

55

Lorraine Malloy

Amy Chan

Chen Yan Fen

KBGC B2
14:00

CCC

25

26

Judith Wason

Sandy Hazell

27 Leung Kwai Ling

Phoenix Anne Gately

HK

KBGC B1
14:00

Lorraine Malloy

KBGC B3
14:00

KBGC A6  10:15

KBGC A2  10:15

KBGC A3  10:15

28

62

63

51

52

53

57

56

44

42

HKYDT

33

34

Maria See

ENG

Clare McCaul

43
Kelly Packwood

KBGC B4  11:30

KBGC B3  11:30

WAL Kelly Packwood

41

Julie Leake

CCC

FC Sanlia Wong

HKYDT

KBGC B5  10:15

KBGC B2  11:30

KBGC B1  11:30

KBGC B6  10:15

KBGC A2  11:30

KBGC A3  11:30

KBGC A4  11:30

48

35

36

37

38

39

45

46

47

Sonia Bruce

Phyllis Wong

Anne Gately

Irene Chow

KBGC B4
14:00

Sanlia Wong

Sanlia Wong
KBGC B6

14:00

KBGC B5
14:00

Pinky Chan

Amy Chwang

KBGC A6
11:30

Amy Chwang

Queenie Lai

Clare McCaul

Maria See

KBGC A6
14:00

Andrea Chan

Linda Pek

Anna Chan

Wanis Sze

Ada Lau

Ada Lau

KBGC A2
14:00

Pinki

KBGC A1
14:00

Anna Chan

Mercredi Yeung

KBGC A5
11:30

Queenie Lai

Camilla Leung

Camilla Leung

Nor Hashimah Ismail

Linda Pek
KBGC A5

14:00

Yu Xiao Yan

Yu Xiao Yan

KBGC A4
14:00

KBGC A3
14:00

KBGC B4  10:15

Sandy Hazell

KBGC B2
11:00

KBGC A1
9:00

KBGC B5
9:00

Camilla Leung

Camilla Leung

KBGC A2
11:00

Chen Yan Fen

Nikki Lee

Sandy Hazell

KBGC A1 09:00

KBGC A2 09:00

KBGC A3 09:00

KBGC A4 09:00

KBGC A5 09:00

KBGC A6 09:00

KBGC A1  10:15

Sandy Hazell

KBGC B2
9:00

KBGC B1 09:00

KBGC B4 09:00

KBGC B5 09:00

KBGC B3  10:15

KBGC B2  10:15

KBGC B1  10:15

KBGC B6 09:00

KBGC B3 09:00

KBGC B2 09:00

KBGC A4
13:30

KBGC B2
16:00

KBGC B4
16:00

KBGC B6
16:00

KBGC A4
9:00

Amy Chwang

Anna Chan

KBGC A3
16:00

KBGC A2
16:00

KBGC A5
16:00

Anna Chan

Lorraine Malloy

Irene Chow

Sandy Hazell

KBGC B5
16:00

Linda Pek

Camilla Leung

Irene Chow

Sandy Hazell

Yunse Ha

KBGC A4  10:15

KBGC A5  10:15

KBGC A1  11:30

Irene Chow

HKYDT Vivian Yip

ENG

FC Florence Lau

CHINA Chen Yan Fen

KBGC Shirley Ma

HKLBA - A Julie Keegan

SCOT Lorraine Malloy

CCC Ada Lai

CLBC Amy Chan

HKCC Luby Lai

KBGC Angel Cheng

WAL Judith Wason

NZ Amy Brenton

IRE Karen Woodside

HKYDT Monica Ho

GBLBC Debbie Chan

HKLBA Crystal Li

HKFC Irene Muk

SBSC Winnie Wong

IND Lovely Choubey

KBGC Candy Leung

PHI Sonia Bruce

USRC Annie Yeung

CHINA Yu Xiao Yan

SBSC Lychee Lai

USRC Y P Yu

MAC Pian Lai

AUS Anne Johns

HKLBA - M Nor Hashimah Ismail

HKFC Wanis Sze

IRE Sally McAuley

Phoenix Camilla Leung

SBSC Anna Chan

HKFC Phyllis Wong

PHI Maila Witheridge

FC Ada Lau

CdeR Janet Ferreira

HK Helen Cheung

SCOT Anne Dunwoodie

SBSC Queenie Lai

HKLBA Amy Chwang

IRC Selina Suen

HKLBA Mercredi Yeung

FC Joyce Au Yeung

IND Pinki


